Free Cat
embroidery design

Robison-Anton
Rayon

2296
2485
2405
2234
2325
2485
2405

N N | B W N =

Status: commercial design. A license of this
design is granted with its purchase for per-
sonal home use only.

Please read the following instructions carefully.

1. The use of non-woven, tight-knit fabric is recommended.

2. To ensure the best quality sewout, the use of a cutaway stabilizer backing is recommended.
3. The overall contrast of the design may be modified by using threads of different weights.

0




