

Free Cat



Robison-Anton Rayon		
1		2296
2		2485
3		2405
4		2234
5		2325
6		2485
7		2405

Status: commercial design. A license of this design is granted with its purchase for personal home use only.

Please read the following instructions carefully.

- 1. The use of non-woven, tight-knit fabric is recommended.
- 2. To ensure the best quality sewout, the use of a cutaway stabilizer backing is recommended.
- 3. The overall contrast of the design may be modified by using threads of different weights.

